PRIMARY MARCH 5, 1996

LIBERTARIAN
PRESIDENT
Harry Browne
Rick Tompkins
Irwin Schiff
No Preference
Blanks

O o oo

Total

=

STATE COMMITTEE MAN
Blanks 1

Total 1

STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN
Blanks 1

Total 1

PAGE 1

DEMOCRAT
PRESIDENT
Bill Clinton

Lyndon H. LaRouche, Jr.

No Preference
Blanks

Total

STATE COMMITTEE MAN
Ralph E. Hicks
Blanks

Total

STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN
Joanne Alinovi
Blanks

Total

TOWN COMMITTERE
Group
Denis M. Melican

Geraldine A. White-Taronas

Mark G. Taronas
Susan M. Coomey
Michael W. Coomey
Maureen T. Anderson
Laurence J. Reynolds
Paul X. Tivnan
Geraldine F. Collins

Total

75

10

93

68
25

93

73
20

93

69
57
53
53

60
53
68
53
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PRESIDENT
Richard G. Lugar
Morry Taylor
Phil Gramm
Patrick J. Buchanan
Bob Dole

Steve Forbes
Lamar Alexander
Alan Keyes
Robert K. Dornan
No Preference
Blanks

Total

STATE COMMITTEE MAN

~3
O~ O Ui

250
61
36

G O o

440

Dwight K. Stowell Jr.284

Blanks

Total

STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

Sandra D. Adams
Blanks

Total

156

440

293
147

440

REPUBLICAN

TOWN COMMITTEE
Group

John E. Lucey
Evelyn W. Lawler
M. Elizabeth Richards
Bruce XK. Wylie
Joyce E. Wylie
Wilson E. Ahlin
Dennis M. Osborn
Robert L. Stewart
Gladys M. Berg
Arnold D. PFay
Sally P. Pay

Total

303
287
269
265
262
255
255
254
273
308
300



